

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21943/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2012 in ITA No.519/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

C.I.T

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TUBE INVESTMENT OF INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27823 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
 Mr. R.P. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs. Anjani Aiyagai, Adv.
 Dr. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.
 Ms. Arti Rajan, Adv.
 Mr. S Khalap, Adv.
 Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.
 Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]	[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master	Court Master	

